
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Countywide
Electionwide

1001 3,267 1,349 1349 41.29%
1003 2,267 767 767 33.83%
1004 2,827 945 945 33.43%
1008 3,191 986 986 30.90%
1009 706 286 286 40.51%
1013 888 309 309 34.80%
1016 1,970 753 753 38.22%
1020 2,721 783 783 28.78%
1304 2 2 2 100.00%
1601 3,221 795 795 24.68%
1602 3,379 1,169 1169 34.60%
1605 627 130 130 20.73%
1608 2,486 1,061 1061 42.68%
1612 2,980 1,231 1231 41.31%
1614 3,003 1,149 1149 38.26%
1638 551 111 111 20.15%
1701 1,115 290 290 26.01%
1703 1,605 475 475 29.60%
1706 204 50 50 24.51%
2201 3,052 681 681 22.31%
2204 1,958 516 516 26.35%
2205 1,990 476 476 23.92%
2210 913 202 202 22.12%
2212 694 173 173 24.93%
2214 3,038 799 799 26.30%
2215 2,505 677 677 27.03%
2222 2,662 627 627 23.55%
2601 3,208 499 499 15.55%

Consolidated Municipal, School and Special District Election
November 5, 2019

Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo
Official Precinct Turnout
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

2604 3,244 544 544 16.77%
2607 3,180 639 639 20.09%
2610 3,122 600 600 19.22%
2612 2,728 485 485 17.78%
2618 2,893 529 529 18.29%
2620 3,518 729 729 20.72%
2623 3,038 643 643 21.17%
2625 2,734 596 596 21.80%
2626 2,484 587 587 23.63%
2629 3,264 520 520 15.93%
2631 2,698 482 482 17.87%
2636 2,981 595 595 19.96%
2646 2,662 746 746 28.02%
2650 3,006 690 690 22.95%
2656 2,839 729 729 25.68%
2660 2,826 798 798 28.24%
2663 2,118 407 407 19.22%
2671 866 209 209 24.13%
2675 220 46 46 20.91%
2676 367 91 91 24.80%
2701 0 0 0 N/A
3004 232 87 87 37.50%
3005 907 277 277 30.54%
3213 0 0 0 N/A
3214 0 0 0 N/A
3301 937 331 331 35.33%
3303 2,163 946 946 43.74%
3306 854 423 423 49.53%
3307 16 9 9 56.25%
3310 1,586 612 612 38.59%
3311 868 382 382 44.01%
3313 1,496 632 632 42.25%
3316 54 9 9 16.67%
3320 2,947 1,320 1320 44.79%
3324 2,416 950 950 39.32%
3325 2,201 1,006 1006 45.71%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

3330 67 17 17 25.37%
3331 427 121 121 28.34%
3340 142 45 45 31.69%
3361 93 34 34 36.56%
3370 569 251 251 44.11%
3372 16 5 5 31.25%
3380 98 46 46 46.94%
3381 50 9 9 18.00%
3542 0 0 0 N/A
3543 0 0 0 N/A
3619 590 205 205 34.75%
3620 525 224 224 42.67%
3627 103 47 47 45.63%
3637 2 1 1 50.00%
3642 260 103 103 39.62%
3701 1,253 505 505 40.30%
3702 448 206 206 45.98%
3703 907 404 404 44.54%
3706 142 72 72 50.70%
3707 443 189 189 42.66%
3708 111 40 40 36.04%
3710 538 218 218 40.52%
3712 77 29 29 37.66%
3720 1,893 653 653 34.50%
3723 22 12 12 54.55%
3725 33 4 4 12.12%
3726 474 172 172 36.29%
3801 0 0 0 N/A
3807 702 244 244 34.76%
4432 174 25 25 14.37%
4434 0 0 0 N/A
4501 1,708 332 332 19.44%
4503 461 169 169 36.66%
4504 629 200 200 31.80%
4505 468 71 71 15.17%
4506 636 123 123 19.34%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

4507 149 26 26 17.45%
4508 648 164 164 25.31%
4509 826 110 110 13.32%
4601 2,167 474 474 21.87%
4603 1,069 214 214 20.02%
4604 805 171 171 21.24%
4605 2,002 437 437 21.83%
4606 916 202 202 22.05%
4607 605 215 215 35.54%
4608 879 266 266 30.26%
4609 1,046 335 335 32.03%
4611 705 311 311 44.11%
4612 2,300 1,006 1006 43.74%
4614 1,214 462 462 38.06%
4615 386 134 134 34.72%
4616 770 244 244 31.69%
4617 1,484 499 499 33.63%
4619 697 184 184 26.40%
4620 491 112 112 22.81%
4621 752 276 276 36.70%
4622 673 255 255 37.89%
4623 683 122 122 17.86%
4624 1,032 238 238 23.06%
4625 631 166 166 26.31%
4626 866 238 238 27.48%
4627 964 305 305 31.64%
4628 758 282 282 37.20%
4629 565 254 254 44.96%
4630 1,498 608 608 40.59%
4632 835 351 351 42.04%
4633 1,586 695 695 43.82%
4634 899 389 389 43.27%
4636 191 73 73 38.22%
4638 917 391 391 42.64%
4639 828 298 298 35.99%
4651 377 113 113 29.97%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

4652 157 28 28 17.83%
4653 246 52 52 21.14%
4654 0 0 0 N/A
4655 0 0 0 N/A
4657 150 51 51 34.00%
4662 442 169 169 38.24%
4663 110 61 61 55.45%
4671 521 88 88 16.89%
4691 274 73 73 26.64%
4692 95 21 21 22.11%
4694 110 27 27 24.55%
4696 576 154 154 26.74%
4697 197 77 77 39.09%
4698 456 115 115 25.22%
4699 246 96 96 39.02%
4701 352 149 149 42.33%
4708 127 54 54 42.52%
4710 8 5 5 62.50%
5001 1,957 760 760 38.83%
5003 882 274 274 31.07%
5521 2,132 633 633 29.69%
5524 919 312 312 33.95%
5525 1,997 585 585 29.29%
5528 1,748 485 485 27.75%
5531 43 19 19 44.19%
5534 108 39 39 36.11%

Electionwide - Total 185,623 54,663 54,663 29.45%
Countywide - Total 185,623 54,663 54,663 29.45%
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San Mateo-Foster City School District Governing Board Member (Vote for  2)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

1304 2 2
1701 290 1,115
1703 475 1,605
1706 50 204
2201 681 3,052
2204 516 1,958
2205 476 1,990
2210 202 913
2212 173 694
2214 799 3,038
2215 677 2,505
2222 627 2,662
2601 499 3,208
2604 544 3,244
2607 639 3,180
2610 600 3,122
2612 485 2,728
2618 529 2,893
2620 729 3,518
2623 643 3,038
2625 596 2,734
2626 587 2,484
2629 520 3,264
2631 482 2,698
2636 595 2,981
2646 746 2,662
2650 690 3,006
2656 729 2,839

Precinct AL
IS

ON
 P

RO
CT

OR
 KE

N 
CH

IN
 

Countywide
Electionwide

1304 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
1701 161 34.77% 156 33.69%
1703 295 35.76% 242 29.33%
1706 23 27.38% 30 35.71%
2201 460 43.44% 305 28.80%
2204 359 43.62% 246 29.89%
2205 312 42.74% 225 30.82%
2210 126 39.25% 100 31.15%
2212 114 41.76% 79 28.94%
2214 560 44.27% 361 28.54%
2215 496 46.88% 281 26.56%
2222 446 46.51% 236 24.61%
2601 232 30.57% 288 37.94%
2604 272 32.27% 267 31.67%
2607 326 33.85% 333 34.58%
2610 290 30.79% 299 31.74%
2612 239 32.17% 224 30.15%
2618 287 36.61% 221 28.19%
2620 314 27.62% 394 34.65%
2623 321 31.59% 328 32.28%
2625 297 31.23% 380 39.96%
2626 268 29.58% 335 36.98%
2629 232 28.82% 315 39.13%
2631 256 34.13% 259 34.53%
2636 364 37.76% 333 34.54%
2646 325 27.33% 498 41.88%
2650 349 31.56% 394 35.62%
2656 396 34.68% 355 31.09%
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Precinct AN
NI

E T
SA

I
 To

ta
l V

ot
es

Countywide
Electionwide

1304 1 33.33% 3
1701 146 31.53% 463
1703 288 34.91% 825
1706 31 36.90% 84
2201 294 27.76% 1,059
2204 218 26.49% 823
2205 193 26.44% 730
2210 95 29.60% 321
2212 80 29.30% 273
2214 344 27.19% 1,265
2215 281 26.56% 1,058
2222 277 28.88% 959
2601 239 31.49% 759
2604 304 36.06% 843
2607 304 31.57% 963
2610 353 37.47% 942
2612 280 37.69% 743
2618 276 35.20% 784
2620 429 37.73% 1,137
2623 367 36.12% 1,016
2625 274 28.81% 951
2626 303 33.44% 906
2629 258 32.05% 805
2631 235 31.33% 750
2636 267 27.70% 964
2646 366 30.78% 1,189
2650 363 32.82% 1,106
2656 391 34.24% 1,142
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

2660 798 2,826
2663 407 2,118
2671 209 866
2675 46 220
2676 91 367
2701 0 0
3213 0 0
3214 0 0
3330 0 1

Electionwide - Total 16,132 73,735
Countywide - Total 16,132 73,735

Precinct AL
IS

ON
 P

RO
CT

OR
 KE

N 
CH

IN
 

2660 433 33.49% 392 30.32%
2663 192 29.95% 246 38.38%
2671 113 32.94% 119 34.69%
2675 29 36.25% 22 27.50%
2676 40 26.85% 63 42.28%
2701 0 0
3213 0 0
3214 0 0
3330 0 0

Electionwide - Total 8,929 35.20% 8,326 32.82%
Countywide - Total 8,929 35.20% 8,326 32.82%
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Precinct AN
NI

E T
SA

I
 To

ta
l V

ot
es

2660 468 36.19% 1,293
2663 203 31.67% 641
2671 111 32.36% 343
2675 29 36.25% 80
2676 46 30.87% 149
2701 0 0
3213 0 0
3214 0 0
3330 0 0

Electionwide - Total 8,114 31.98% 25,369
Countywide - Total 8,114 31.98% 25,369
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City of Brisbane Council Member (Vote for  2)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 760 1,957
5003 274 882

Electionwide - Total 1,034 2,839
Countywide - Total 1,034 2,839

Precinct M
AD

IS
ON

 D
AV

IS
 TE

RR
Y 

O'
CO

NN
EL

L
 To

ta
l V

ot
es

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 551 49.64% 559 50.36% 1,110
5003 215 51.81% 200 48.19% 415

Electionwide - Total 766 50.23% 759 49.77% 1,525
Countywide - Total 766 50.23% 759 49.77% 1,525
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City of Burlingame Council Member (Vote for  2)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

1001 1,349 3,267
1003 767 2,267
1004 945 2,827
1008 986 3,191
1009 286 706
1013 309 888
1016 753 1,970
1020 783 2,721

Electionwide - Total 6,178 17,837
Countywide - Total 6,178 17,837

Precinct DO
NN

A 
CO

LS
ON

 M
IK

E D
UN

HA
M

 

Countywide
Electionwide

1001 885 37.52% 476 20.18%
1003 427 33.20% 382 29.70%
1004 563 35.30% 427 26.77%
1008 550 33.48% 542 32.99%
1009 202 41.22% 89 18.16%
1013 188 35.27% 146 27.39%
1016 552 41.60% 245 18.46%
1020 463 34.66% 387 28.97%

Electionwide - Total 3,830 36.24% 2,694 25.49%
Countywide - Total 3,830 36.24% 2,694 25.49%
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Precinct EM
ILY

 B
EA

CH
 To

ta
l V

ot
es

Countywide
Electionwide

1001 998 42.31% 2,359
1003 477 37.09% 1,286
1004 605 37.93% 1,595
1008 551 33.54% 1,643
1009 199 40.61% 490
1013 199 37.34% 533
1016 530 39.94% 1,327
1020 486 36.38% 1,336

Electionwide - Total 4,045 38.27% 10,569
Countywide - Total 4,045 38.27% 10,569

12/4/2019 8:55:14 AMPage: 12 of 22



City of San Bruno Council Member (Vote for  2)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

1601 795 3,221
1602 1,169 3,379
1605 130 627
1608 1,061 2,486
1612 1,231 2,980
1614 1,149 3,003
1638 111 551
5521 633 2,132
5524 312 919
5525 585 1,997
5528 485 1,748
5531 19 43
5534 39 108

Electionwide - Total 7,719 23,194
Countywide - Total 7,719 23,194

Precinct M
AR

TY
 M

ED
IN

A
 LIN

DA
 M

AS
ON

 

Countywide
Electionwide

1601 438 32.44% 427 31.63%
1602 623 30.01% 675 32.51%
1605 77 33.77% 73 32.02%
1608 557 29.61% 564 29.98%
1612 605 27.96% 634 29.30%
1614 500 24.93% 569 28.36%
1638 60 32.79% 53 28.96%
5521 289 26.54% 315 28.93%
5524 136 24.95% 165 30.28%
5525 276 26.59% 291 28.03%
5528 194 23.04% 200 23.75%
5531 8 23.53% 8 23.53%
5534 14 18.67% 22 29.33%

Electionwide - Total 3,777 27.95% 3,996 29.58%
Countywide - Total 3,777 27.95% 3,996 29.58%
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Precinct ST
EP

HA
N 

A 
M

AR
SH

AL
L

 IR
EN

E O
'C

ON
NE

LL
 To

ta
l V

ot
es

Countywide
Electionwide

1601 216 16.00% 269 19.93% 1,350
1602 437 21.05% 341 16.43% 2,076
1605 40 17.54% 38 16.67% 228
1608 369 19.62% 391 20.79% 1,881
1612 485 22.41% 440 20.33% 2,164
1614 494 24.63% 443 22.08% 2,006
1638 36 19.67% 34 18.58% 183
5521 236 21.67% 249 22.87% 1,089
5524 105 19.27% 139 25.50% 545
5525 230 22.16% 241 23.22% 1,038
5528 224 26.60% 224 26.60% 842
5531 9 26.47% 9 26.47% 34
5534 23 30.67% 16 21.33% 75

Electionwide - Total 2,904 21.49% 2,834 20.98% 13,511
Countywide - Total 2,904 21.49% 2,834 20.98% 13,511
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Cabrillo Unified School District Measure I (2/3 Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

3301 331 937
3303 946 2,163
3306 423 854
3307 9 16
3310 612 1,586
3311 382 868
3313 632 1,496
3316 9 54
3320 1,320 2,947
3324 950 2,416
3325 1,006 2,201
3330 16 52
3331 121 427
3340 45 142
3361 34 93
3370 247 555
3372 5 16
3380 46 98
3381 9 50
3542 0 0
3543 0 0

Electionwide - Total 7,143 16,971
Countywide - Total 7,143 16,971

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

3301 249 75.23% 82 24.77% 331
3303 694 73.36% 252 26.64% 946
3306 289 68.32% 134 31.68% 423
3307 7 77.78% 2 22.22% 9
3310 471 76.96% 141 23.04% 612
3311 275 71.99% 107 28.01% 382
3313 505 79.91% 127 20.09% 632
3316 5 55.56% 4 44.44% 9
3320 1,005 76.25% 313 23.75% 1,318
3324 694 73.13% 255 26.87% 949
3325 757 75.25% 249 24.75% 1,006
3330 6 37.50% 10 62.50% 16
3331 95 78.51% 26 21.49% 121
3340 31 68.89% 14 31.11% 45
3361 28 82.35% 6 17.65% 34
3370 206 83.74% 40 16.26% 246
3372 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5
3380 26 56.52% 20 43.48% 46
3381 8 88.89% 1 11.11% 9
3542 0 0 0
3543 0 0 0

Electionwide - Total 5,356 75.02% 1,783 24.98% 7,139
Countywide - Total 5,356 75.02% 1,783 24.98% 7,139

12/4/2019 8:55:14 AMPage: 15 of 22



Redwood City School District Measure H (2/3 Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

3004 87 232
3005 277 907
3330 1 14
3370 4 14
3619 205 590
3620 224 525
3627 47 103
3637 1 2
3642 103 260
3701 505 1,253
3702 206 448
3703 404 907
3706 72 142
3707 189 443
3708 40 111
3710 218 538
3712 29 77
3720 653 1,893
3723 12 22
3725 4 33
3726 172 474
3801 0 0
3807 244 702
4432 25 174
4434 0 0
4501 332 1,708
4503 169 461
4504 200 629
4505 71 468

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

3004 48 55.81% 38 44.19% 86
3005 162 58.70% 114 41.30% 276
3330 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
3370 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
3619 104 50.73% 101 49.27% 205
3620 107 47.77% 117 52.23% 224
3627 24 52.17% 22 47.83% 46
3637 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
3642 66 64.71% 36 35.29% 102
3701 311 61.58% 194 38.42% 505
3702 128 62.14% 78 37.86% 206
3703 249 61.63% 155 38.37% 404
3706 49 68.06% 23 31.94% 72
3707 126 66.67% 63 33.33% 189
3708 32 80.00% 8 20.00% 40
3710 127 58.53% 90 41.47% 217
3712 16 55.17% 13 44.83% 29
3720 404 61.87% 249 38.13% 653
3723 8 66.67% 4 33.33% 12
3725 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
3726 115 66.86% 57 33.14% 172
3801 0 0 0
3807 102 41.80% 142 58.20% 244
4432 19 79.17% 5 20.83% 24
4434 0 0 0
4501 208 62.65% 124 37.35% 332
4503 113 67.26% 55 32.74% 168
4504 146 73.00% 54 27.00% 200
4505 47 67.14% 23 32.86% 70
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

4506 123 636
4507 26 149
4508 164 648
4509 110 826
4601 474 2,167
4603 214 1,069
4604 171 805
4605 437 2,002
4606 202 916
4607 215 605
4608 266 879
4609 335 1,046
4611 311 705
4612 1,006 2,300
4614 462 1,214
4615 134 386
4616 244 770
4617 499 1,484
4619 184 697
4620 112 491
4621 276 752
4622 255 673
4623 122 683
4624 238 1,032
4625 166 631
4626 238 866
4627 305 964
4628 282 758
4629 254 565
4630 608 1,498
4632 351 835
4633 695 1,586
4634 389 899

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

4506 84 68.29% 39 31.71% 123
4507 23 88.46% 3 11.54% 26
4508 115 70.55% 48 29.45% 163
4509 82 74.55% 28 25.45% 110
4601 311 65.61% 163 34.39% 474
4603 146 68.22% 68 31.78% 214
4604 133 77.78% 38 22.22% 171
4605 325 74.37% 112 25.63% 437
4606 159 78.71% 43 21.29% 202
4607 147 68.69% 67 31.31% 214
4608 185 69.55% 81 30.45% 266
4609 260 77.61% 75 22.39% 335
4611 210 67.52% 101 32.48% 311
4612 668 66.53% 336 33.47% 1,004
4614 281 60.95% 180 39.05% 461
4615 83 62.41% 50 37.59% 133
4616 179 73.66% 64 26.34% 243
4617 332 66.53% 167 33.47% 499
4619 150 81.52% 34 18.48% 184
4620 77 68.75% 35 31.25% 112
4621 186 67.39% 90 32.61% 276
4622 198 77.65% 57 22.35% 255
4623 99 81.15% 23 18.85% 122
4624 191 80.59% 46 19.41% 237
4625 130 78.79% 35 21.21% 165
4626 169 71.01% 69 28.99% 238
4627 203 66.56% 102 33.44% 305
4628 187 66.31% 95 33.69% 282
4629 157 61.81% 97 38.19% 254
4630 397 65.30% 211 34.70% 608
4632 212 60.40% 139 39.60% 351
4633 452 65.13% 242 34.87% 694
4634 257 66.07% 132 33.93% 389
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

4636 73 191
4638 391 917
4639 298 828
4651 113 377
4652 28 157
4653 52 246
4654 0 0
4655 0 0
4657 51 150
4662 169 442
4663 61 110
4671 88 521
4691 73 274
4692 21 95
4694 27 110
4696 154 576
4697 77 197
4698 115 456
4699 96 246
4701 149 352
4708 54 127
4710 5 8

Electionwide - Total 16,457 51,047
Countywide - Total 16,457 51,047

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

4636 43 58.90% 30 41.10% 73
4638 256 65.47% 135 34.53% 391
4639 180 60.40% 118 39.60% 298
4651 72 63.72% 41 36.28% 113
4652 17 60.71% 11 39.29% 28
4653 46 88.46% 6 11.54% 52
4654 0 0 0
4655 0 0 0
4657 34 66.67% 17 33.33% 51
4662 106 62.72% 63 37.28% 169
4663 30 49.18% 31 50.82% 61
4671 52 59.77% 35 40.23% 87
4691 60 82.19% 13 17.81% 73
4692 19 90.48% 2 9.52% 21
4694 20 74.07% 7 25.93% 27
4696 112 72.73% 42 27.27% 154
4697 55 71.43% 22 28.57% 77
4698 83 72.17% 32 27.83% 115
4699 63 65.63% 33 34.38% 96
4701 96 64.43% 53 35.57% 149
4708 34 62.96% 20 37.04% 54
4710 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 5

Electionwide - Total 10,886 66.22% 5,552 33.78% 16,438
Countywide - Total 10,886 66.22% 5,552 33.78% 16,438
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City of Brisbane Measure C (Majority Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 760 1,957
5003 274 882

Electionwide - Total 1,034 2,839
Countywide - Total 1,034 2,839

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 639 84.64% 116 15.36% 755
5003 224 82.35% 48 17.65% 272

Electionwide - Total 863 84.03% 164 15.97% 1,027
Countywide - Total 863 84.03% 164 15.97% 1,027
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City of Brisbane Measure B (Majority Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 760 1,957
5003 274 882

Electionwide - Total 1,034 2,839
Countywide - Total 1,034 2,839

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 528 70.31% 223 29.69% 751
5003 195 71.69% 77 28.31% 272

Electionwide - Total 723 70.67% 300 29.33% 1,023
Countywide - Total 723 70.67% 300 29.33% 1,023
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City of Brisbane Measure E (Majority Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 760 1,957
5003 274 882

Electionwide - Total 1,034 2,839
Countywide - Total 1,034 2,839

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

5001 605 80.67% 145 19.33% 750
5003 227 84.07% 43 15.93% 270

Electionwide - Total 832 81.57% 188 18.43% 1,020
Countywide - Total 832 81.57% 188 18.43% 1,020
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City of San Bruno Measure G (Majority Approval Required) (Vote for  1)  

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Countywide
Electionwide

1601 795 3,221
1602 1,169 3,379
1605 130 627
1608 1,061 2,486
1612 1,231 2,980
1614 1,149 3,003
1638 111 551
5521 633 2,132
5524 312 919
5525 585 1,997
5528 485 1,748
5531 19 43
5534 39 108

Electionwide - Total 7,719 23,194
Countywide - Total 7,719 23,194

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

Countywide
Electionwide

1601 536 68.45% 247 31.55% 783
1602 704 61.65% 438 38.35% 1,142
1605 77 61.11% 49 38.89% 126
1608 649 62.16% 395 37.84% 1,044
1612 694 57.50% 513 42.50% 1,207
1614 710 63.00% 417 37.00% 1,127
1638 74 67.27% 36 32.73% 110
5521 401 63.85% 227 36.15% 628
5524 192 62.75% 114 37.25% 306
5525 328 56.65% 251 43.35% 579
5528 284 59.04% 197 40.96% 481
5531 8 42.11% 11 57.89% 19
5534 20 51.28% 19 48.72% 39

Electionwide - Total 4,677 61.61% 2,914 38.39% 7,591
Countywide - Total 4,677 61.61% 2,914 38.39% 7,591
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